HIDDEN HILLS 2001-2 C TEAM ROSTER

	NAME:
	E-MAIL:
	PHONE:

	Ray Alfred
	
	

	John Bowron
	crbowron@aol.com
	642-0567

	Joe Chinault
	
	641-2015

	Paul Goodwin
	
	928-0853

	Wayne Davis
	
	620-0879

	Elliot Dulaney
	
	671-7394

	Zach Fields
	Z4tom@aol.com
	645-9832

	Mark Hand, Co-Capt.
	
	642-4938

	Chuck Ged
	
	645-3502

	Charlie Gaudrey
	
	251-3540

	Howard Hally
	
	612-7488

	Tony Haines
	tony@digitalvideoarts.com
	641-7429

	Jim Harper
	
	641-7438

	Bob Hays
	bhays@flarock.com
	646-1123

	Monty Horner  
	mho1039515@aol.com
	743-6260

	Stan Hunsacker
	
	642-0712

	Lane Jackins
	
	642-8701

	Bill King
	
	641-5975

	Greg Korn
	
	641-8937

	Dave Llewellyn
	davellew@aol.com
	646-0524

	Mike Lucey, Capt.
	mlucey@ilnk.com
	565-9926

	Allan MacCurach
	allan@maccurrachgolf.com
	646-0679

	Steve Manolis
	stevnsue@tu.infi.net
	646-1294

	Pat McElhaney
	
	

	John Paris
	Jparis6525@aol.com
	564-9374 

	Jeff Parisi
	
	634-6661

	Will Peck
	
	751-7372

	Ken Perry
	
	998-4264

	Dale Ryan
	
	646-1972

	Kevin Sidell
	Sidell@bellsouth.net
	997-8816

	Randy Trowbridge
	
	620-0729

	Hal West
	
	641-8651

	Bob Whaley
	
	641-3503

	Don Whitall
	Don_whitall@msn.com
	743-6213

	Jim White
	barbaba@aol.com
	565-9096

	Terry Williams
	Terry_Williams@csx.com
	645-0432

	Allan Witham
	
	646-9968


